THROW PILLOWS & BOLSTERS

Most of our sofas, loveseats and sectionals have standard accent/throw pillows. However, additional pillows or bolsters

can be ordered using the style numbers below. Note: We offer a multitude of trim options and combinations.

Below are simply examples of how each item can be trimmed to add elegance and style.

PILLOW
#150
#220
#222
#224
#226
#228

PILLOW
#175
#190
#180

=3y PILLOW
#250
#260
#300

PILLOW
#230
#236

SAMPLE TRIM OPTIONS:

* Jumbo Welt

*Rope Welt

*Contrast Fabric Welt
*Contrast Leather Welt

*Ruffled/Flanged-No Welt

*Ruffled/Flanged-Welt

www.highlandhousefurniture.com

SIZE
| 7x17
20x20
22x22
24x24
26x26
28x28

SIZE
21x9
20x14
26x18

SIZE
27x19
37x19
23x15

SIZE
[8x10
[8x 6

DESCRIPTION

Knife Edge with Welt
Knife Edge with Welt
Knife Edge with Welt
Knife Edge with Welt
Knife Edge with VWelt
Knife Edge with Welt

DESCRIPTION
Bolster with Welt
Bolster with Welt
Bolster with Welt

DESCRIPTION
Bolster
Bolster
Bolster

DESCRIPTION
Neckroll
Neckroll

AVAILABLE OPTIONS
All pillow options available.
See trim options below.

AVAILABLE OPTIONS
All pillow options available

except the special
“X" design.

AVAILABLE OPTIONS
All pillow options available
except the special

“X" design.

AVAILABLE OPTIONS
All pillow options except
ruffled/flanged no welt,
ruffled/flanged contrast welt,
& special X design.

*Fringes

*Bullion

*"Box" Design

*Special “X" Design



